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VBET League
2023/24 11th round, Match #84

Friday, 20.10.2023, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 13°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv

2 : 4

«Zorya» Luhansk

23 Rybka Oleksandr (C)
24 Prokopenko Yehor
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
3 Pryimak Vladyslav
2 Karas Danylo
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
4 Moroz Taras
37 Dubko Valerii
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
55 Sukhanov Serhii
8 Taranukha Rostyslav

Substitutes
1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
13 Kychak Artem
14 Chernov Oleksandr
34 Vovkun Artem
25 Hrusha Vitalii
17 Chernenko Ruslan
95 Krasnopir Ihor
10 Slobodian Oleh
5 Osman Oleksandr
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
69 Kliatskyi Mykhailo

Coach
Ivashchenko Valerii

30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
44 Batahov Arsenii
55 A.Jordan
47 Vantukh Roman
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
4 Jean Claude
94 Danchenko Oleh (C)
7 Antiukh Denys
17 Horbach Ihor
22 Mićin Petar
39 Guerrero

Substitutes
1 Saputin Oleksandr
36 Zhylkin Anton
3 Bol Anton
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
9 Myshnov Dmytro
24 Holovkin Ivan
16 Voloshyn Vikentii
11 Alefirenko Danyil
10 Nahnoinyi Denys
19 Buhai Vladyslav
78 Vendell

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Delegate:
Prokopovych Hennadii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 11th round, Match #84
Friday, 20.10.2023, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 13°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 2 : 4 «Zorya» Luhansk
5' 39 Guerrero

55 Sukhanov Serhii 20'

24' 4 Jean Claude

24 Prokopenko Yehor 25'

55 Sukhanov Serhii 28'

38' 39 Guerrero

37 Dubko Valerii 41'

56' 4 Jean Claude
10 Nahnoinyi Denys

55 Sukhanov Serhii
95 Krasnopir Ihor 57'

37 Dubko Valerii
17 Chernenko Ruslan 64'

71' 44 Batahov Arsenii

74' 44 Batahov Arsenii

77' 22 Mićin Petar
9 Myshnov Dmytro

77' 55 A.Jordan
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
10 Slobodian Oleh 80'

8 Taranukha Rostyslav
25 Hrusha Vitalii 80'

88' 7 Antiukh Denys

90' 55 A.Jordan
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
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